KOS L
 LLED surfaced type
High Performance floodlight
KOS
282
32
0

Black
9006
Grey
9016
White
Body Colors Options
Beam Angle Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB
Warranty 7-10 Years
2700K2200K
Anti Glare Diffuser
Applications
Optional Accessories
IP67 Junction Box IP 68 ConnectorIP 67 Connector
KOS.L.100.AC.N.4.60.9005 100W 142004000K
KOS.L.125.AC.N.4.60.9005 125W 175004000K
KOS.L.150.AC.N.4.60.9005 150W 213004000K
KOS.L.175.AC.N.4.60.9005 175W 248904000K
KOS.L.200.AC.N.4.60.9005 200W 284204000K